

EXCEPTIONAL RISK ADVISORS LAUNCHES ACCELERATED UNDERWRITING, STREAMLINING INSURANCE APPLICATIONS FOR HIGHLY COMPENSATED INDIVIDUALS

Mahwah, NJ – September 14, 2023 -- Exceptional Risk Advisors, a Lloyd's of London Coverholder specializing in insuring complex human capital risks, is thrilled to announce the launch of their Accelerated Underwriting platform, designed to simplify and expedite the insurance application process for qualifying individuals.

Traditionally, scheduling an insurance medical exam has been a challenging and time-consuming process for busy professionals. Recognizing this need, Exceptional Risk Advisors has developed an Accelerated Underwriting platform leveraging leading underwriting technology to align with the application process of major life and disability insurance carriers. This alignment not only streamlines the insurance application process but also empowers clients to effortlessly tap into high-limit Lloyd's of London programs, all through the same cutting-edge technology used by U.S. carriers.

Exceptional Risk Advisors' Accelerated Underwriting option is available for various types of disability insurance, including personal disability, key person disability, buy-sell disability, business overhead expense, and loan indemnification. The program is crafted to provide customized coverage solutions that align perfectly with the requirements of high-income individuals.

By providing these comprehensive coverage options and optimizing the application process, Exceptional Risk Advisors maintains its position at the forefront of crafting unique insurance solutions that align with the ever-evolving needs of highly compensated individuals seeking insurance protection.

"As leaders and innovators in specialty insurance, Exceptional Risk Advisors is constantly striving to develop products and services that cater to the unique risks faced by our clients," said Chris Lack, Managing Partner at Exceptional Risk Advisors. "With the introduction of our Accelerated Underwriting platform, we are revolutionizing the insurance application process, providing a convenient and efficient solution for busy professionals to obtain the coverage they need."

About Exceptional Risk Advisors

Exceptional Risk Advisors, a Lloyd's of London Coverholder, has been at the forefront of insuring complex human capital risks since its founding in 2007. With a focus on the sports, entertainment, and corporate sectors, the company develops, distributes, and underwrites specialized insurance products. Headquartered in Northern New Jersey, Exceptional Risk Advisors remains committed to fostering lasting relationships with strategic partners while delivering unparalleled expertise in specialty insurance. For more information about Exceptional Risk Advisors and their Accelerated Underwriting program, please visit the company's website at https://www.exceptionalriskadvisors.com

Contact:

Chris Lack
Managing Partner, Exceptional Risk Advisors, LLC
Chris.lack@exceptionalriskadvisors.com
Phone: 845-901-4703